Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.nu   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
B
R
A
ID
E
D
 S

PBS-FR
PBS-FR braided sleeving is braided by halogen-free environmental PET
monofilament, It is specially woven to offers expand when compressed and
contract when pulled apart.
Typical application is bundles and effectively protects cables and wires, or
protect sector free from risk of high temperature and abrasive.
BRAIDED SLEEVING
PBS-FR
Part No.
Lay flat Bundle Ф
Reel length/m
Inch mm Min (mm) Max (mm)
PBS-FR03 1/8” 3 1 6 1000
PBS-FR06 1/4” 6 3 9 500
PBS-FR08 5/16” 8 5 12 350
PBS-FR10 3/8” 10 7 17 350
PBS-FR12 1/2” 12 8 20 300
PBS-FR16 5/8” 16 10 25 250
PBS-FR20 3/4” 20 14 30 200
PBS-FR25 1” 25 18 33 200
PBS-FR32 1-1/4” 32 20 50 150
PBS-FR40 1-1/2” 40 30 60 100
PBS-FR45 1-3/4” 45 35 75 100
PBS-FR50 2” 50 40 80 100
PBS-FR64 2-1/2” 64 45 105 100
PBS-FR76 3” 76 64 120 100
Material Data:
• Operation temp.: -55℃ to +150℃
• Melting temp.:  +250℃
• Flammability: VW-1